

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Branch:

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

JOBCARD GST INVOICE

C.Code : 48739
C.Name : MANDA NAGARAJU
 S/o or W/o : SUDHAKAR
 # H.No. 2-48,PASARAGONDA
 DAMERA
 HANUMAKONDA
 Telangana
 -506342
 PH: 9177668176

Bill No. : BPL-JI-27 625
Date : 11-07-2026
JC NO : BPLFSJCB27 319
JC Date : 11-Jul-26 12:00:00 AM
Chassis No : 1VY5210EEPH015011
Model No : 5210 4WD GEAR PRO.
Reg No :

GSTIN :

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Wty	Foc	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
									Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
1	PY7053	84821090	BEARING	1.00			1,369.00	1,160.17	104.42	9.0	104.42	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,369.00
2	SJ36210	40169330	SEAL 40T AXLE	1.00			241.00	204.24	18.38	9.0	18.38	9.0	0.00	0.0	241.00
3	SJ15582	40169330	SEAL. REAR AXLE SEAL	1.00			430.00	364.41	32.80	9.0	32.80	9.0	0.00	0.0	430.00
4	L35542	87089900	GUIDE	1.00			135.00	114.41	10.30	9.0	10.30	9.0	0.00	0.0	135.00
5	R281304	87089900	LOCK PLATE. LOCK PLAT	1.00			73.00	61.86	5.57	9.0	5.57	9.0	0.00	0.0	73.00
6	L77363	73181500	SCREW.SPECIAL W/FLAN	1.00			97.00	82.20	7.40	9.0	7.40	9.0	0.00	0.0	97.00
7	R281298	73182200	THRUST WASHER. THRU	1.00			35.00	29.66	2.67	9.0	2.67	9.0	0.00	0.0	35.00
Spares Total				7				2,016.92	181.54		181.54		0.00		2,380.00
Services															
1	Rear Axle per side-5E HSN Code :998719			1			2,300.00	1,949.15	175.42	9.0	175.42	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,300.00
2	Fan-5E HSN Code :998719			1			200.00	169.49	15.25	9.0	15.25	9.0	0.00	0.0	200.00
Service Total				2.00	0.00	0.00		2118.64	190.67		190.67		0.00		2,500.00
Grand Total :				9				4,135.59	372.21		372.21		0.00		4,880.00

GSTIN36AAECV5358D1Z9
 CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees : Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Only
 Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

Bank Processing Charges :

Spares.Total : 2,380.00
Lab.Charges : 2,500.00
Round Off : 0.00
Total : 4,880.00

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required